
Prestige W
 Conditioner

Net Weight: 20 Kg

Collier Turf Care Ltd
Drury Square,

Beeston,
Kings Lynn

Norfolk
PE32 2NA

Tel: 01328 700600
Web: www.collier-turf-care.co.uk

Typical Analysis (w/w):

Total Nitrogen (N) -

Ureic Nitrogen -

Organic Nitrogen - 

IBDU Nitrogen

Phosphorous Pentoxide (P2O5) -

Potassium Oxide (K2O) -

Saponin - 

Moisture - 

Oil - 

Protein - 

Fibre - 

Organic Matter - 

2.59%

0.15%

1.04%

1.40%

0.83%

1.03%

15.30%

6.84%

1.47%

10.50%

9.71%

47.69%

Natural-based soil conditioner.

Contains plant extracts which improves nutrient availability in the soil.

Also contains slow release Nitrogen that helps to

provide a background feed for the plant, encouraging healthier growth.

The plant extracts in Prestige W Soil Conditioner will also increase the plant's own resistance to

pests and stress, also acting as a biostimulant to improve microbial activity in the rootzone.

Rates of Use:

Recommended application rate is 300 Kgs/Ha (30 g/ m2)

Best applied in the early Spring and early Autumn, though can be used throughout the year.

Watering in immediately after application is recommended in order to

encourage the plant extract to release and to wash off the leaf.

Do not exceed recommended application rate.

Safety Precautions:
Harmful to aquatic life with long lasting effects.

Avoid release to the environment.
Dispose of contents/container to hazardous or special waste collection point.


