

## Prestige W Conditioner

Natural-based soil conditioner. Contains plant extracts which improves nutrient availability in the soil.

Also contains slow release Nitrogen that helps to provide a background feed for the plant, encouraging healthier growth.

The plant extracts in Prestige W Soil Conditioner will also increase the plant's own resistance to pests and stress, also acting as a biostimulant to improve microbial activity in the rootzone.

<u>Typical Analysis (w</u>	<i>v / •• / ·</i>
Total Nitrogen (N) -	2.59%
Ureic Nitrogen -	0.15%
Organic Nitrogen -	1.04%
IBDU Nitrogen	1.40%
Phosphorous Pentoxide (P2O5) -	0.83%
Potassium Oxide (K2O) -	1.03%
Saponin -	15.30%
Moisture -	6.84%
Oil -	1.47%
Protein -	10.50%
Fibre -	9.71%

Rates of Use:

Recommended application rate is 300 Kgs/Ha (30 g/ m2) Best applied in the early Spring and early Autumn, though can be used throughout the year.

> Watering in immediately after application is recommended in order to encourage the plant extract to release and to wash off the leaf.

> > Do not exceed recommended application rate.



Collier Turf Care Ltd Drury Square, Beeston, Kings Lynn Norfolk PE32 2NA Tel: 01328 700600 Web: www.collier-turf-care.co.uk

## Net Weight: 20 Kg

Safety Precautions: Harmful to aquatic life with long lasting effects.

Avoid release to the environment. Dispose of contents/container to hazardous or special waste collection point.